VI TRAIL DE LA ALCARRUELA - MALACUERA

11 Marzo 2023

Trail-marcha 7K - Clasificacion Absoluta Por Sexo

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (49)
Finalizados (49)
Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

258
264
283
219
203
216
276
289
202
288
263
271
213
274
273
268
262
229
237
220
209
211
285
256
248
295
215
290
321
320
322
311
279
254
232
214
228
303
305
233
235
234
238
242
309
307
306
304
243

Raquel GARCIA REJAS

Maria JORDA RODRIGO

Ruth BARRA ROMERA

Maria Elisa BARRIOS ROBLEDO
Carla MORENO MARTIN

Jezabel ROMERA LEON

Beatriz MATEOS NEIRA

Sonia AGUADO ESPLIEGO

Julia DE LAS HERAS MOTA
lleana LEONESCU

Yolanda GARCIA BARRUSO
Marilo DEL RINCON MARTINEZ
Agata MIGNECO

Esther GARCIA MOLPECERES
Margarita CARRASCO BLASCO
Maria GOMEZ GARCIA

Ana SAURA GOMEZ

Alicia BARRA ROMERA

Adela GARCIA GONZALO
Susana MARTINEZ AVILA

Nuria GARCIA ACEVEDO
Claudia Milena OSPINA BARRIOS
Patricia MAYORAL PARDO
Miriam ROMERA LEON

Gema MARTIN ROMERA
Patricia COSMEN BORDA
Cristina CASAS CANO

Sara PINTADO BALTASAR
Gloria Corral SANZ

Noelia CORRAL SANZ

Cristina VILAR ALVAREZ

Eva HUALDA MAYORAL

Conchi MAYORAL SANTAMARIA
Lina REDONDO RAMOS

Viviana DE DONATO

Raquel AGUADO LAJO

Rosa Maria HERNANDEZ HORCAJADA
Cecilia MAYORAL

Antonia MAYORAL SANTAMARIA
Victoria PEREZ ROLDAN
Mariem DEL ALAMO VAQUERO
Mercedes MADEJON MATILLA
Sonia ROMERO GARCIA
Arsenia GARVIA LEON

M2 Carmen PEREZ

Carmen GARCIA GONZALEZ
Angelines LEON

Pascuala MAYORAL SANTAMARIA
Vicenta LEON GARCIA

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (40)
Finalizados (40)

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

1
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257
293
277
278
287
240

Abrahan MACHO TROYANO
Jose Luis MARTINEZ JIMENEZ
Hector ALVAREZ MATEOS
Samuel ALVAREZ MATEOS
Agustin RAMIREZ JORQUERA
Javier ALBALADEJO DAMIAN

sCat p°

Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
JVF

Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
JVF

Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
Adulto-F
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

sCat p°
Adulto-M 1
Adulto-M 2
Adulto-M 3
Adulto-M 4
Adulto-M 5
Adulto-M 6

TIEMPO
0:41:19
0:41:47
0:43:06
0:43:15
0:44:55
0:45:20
0:48:17
0:49:14
0:50:20
0:50:26
0:50:31
0:50:44
0:52:22
0:52:33
0:52:36
0:52:41
0:52:45
0:56:44
0:57:39
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:02:36
:02:58
:03:01
:04:31
:04:33
:04:36
:04:45
:07:42
:15:10
:18:03
:18:04
:18:09
:20:45
:21:29
122:44
:28:57
:29:01
:29:03
:30:40
:31:03
:45:48
:45:52
:45:54
:50:52
:50:55
:53:14
:53:17
:53:19
:53:22
:55:34

TIEMPO
0:33:49
0:34:02
0:34:42
0:34:44
0:39:38
0:39:54
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

UA COSLADA

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR
ROMERAS DEPORTISTAS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ROMERAS RUNNING
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB CORRETEADORES
ROMANCOS RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
FUNDI

CLUB CORRETEADORES
INDIVIDUAL

CD MONTANA BULDER CUENCA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ROMERAS RUNNING
FUNDI

ACTIVA.T SPORTS

CLUB CORRETEADORES
CLUB CORRETEADORES
INDIVIDUAL

ROMERAS RUNNING
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
CLUB CORRETEADORES
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB CORRETEADORES
CLUB CORRETEADORES
CLUB CORRETEADORES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO NURIA FERNANDEZ

LOCALIDAD
Madrid

Guadalajara
Malacuera

Los Santos De La Humosa
Malacuera

Malacuera

Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara

Madrid

Torrejon Del Rey
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Iriepal

Azuqueca De Henares
Madrid

Malacuera

Madrid

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Parla

Madrid

Malacuera

Malacuera

Malacuera

Fontanar

Madrid

Guadalajara

Malacuera

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares

Alcala De Henares

LOCALIDAD

Madrid

Chiloeches

Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares
Alovera

Torres De La Alameda



VI TRAIL DE LA ALCARRUELA - MALACUERA

11 Marzo 2023

Trail-marcha 7K - Clasificacion Absoluta Por Sexo

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (40)
7 227 Jose BLAZQUEZ RINCON Adulto-M 7 0:40:04 INDIVIDUAL Loranca De Tajufia
8 218 JuanJose BURGOS GONZALEZ Adulto-M 8 0:40:17 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
9 210 Sergio ROCA LAZARO Adulto-M 9 0:41:10 CLUB CORRETEADORES Parla
10 252 Jose Antonio GUILLEN DURAN Adulto-M 10 0:42:09 CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB Guadalajara
11 296 Enrique MOGORRON MARTINEZ Adulto-M 11 0:42:17 C.D.VELOCIRAPTOR Guadalajara
12 241 Hengelberth Jesu VILLA PORRAS Adulto-M 12 0:42:26 INDIVIDUAL Trijueque
13 207 Damian RETUERTA REDONDO JVM 1 0:42:39 INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
14 282 Raul CUEVAS QUINTELA Adulto-M 13 0:43:08 ROMANCOS RUNNERS Malacuera
15 253 Alberto Jacinto RETUERTA CLEMENTE Adulto-M 14 0:43:59 INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
16 286 Candido BARQUITA TORRES Adulto-M 15 0:44:59 LOS ESPIGUINES Azuqueca De Henares
17 292 Fernando MAYORAL CALERO Adulto-M 16 0:45:25 INDIVIDUAL Malacuera
18 270 Jorge CARRATALA Adulto-M 17 0:45:31 INDIVIDUAL Trijueque
19 244 Matias COYA OITANA Adulto-M 18 0:45:37 ESCOMBROS RUNNING Alcala De Henares
20 255 Alvaro PUADO BATANERO Adulto-M 19 0:45:40 ESCOMBROS RUNNING Trillo
21 208 Fernando SERRANO SANCHEZ Adulto-M 20 0:46:52 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
22 246 Angel Luis AGUILERA GARCIA Adulto-M 21 0:51:32 INDIVIDUAL Malacuera
23 265 Moises APARICIO BLANCO Adulto-M 22 0:52:17 C.D.VELOCIRAPTOR Guadalajara
24 212 Cesar SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Adulto-M 23 0:52:28 CLUB CORRETEADORES Madrid
25 269 Francisco Javier MARTIN RAMOS Adulto-M 24 0:52:39 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
26 281 Antonio APARICIO MAYORAL Adulto-M 25 0:56:46 INDIVIDUAL Siglienza
27 223 Emilio SANCHEZ MORENO Adulto-M 26 1:02:52 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
28 249 Jose Manuel MORENO SANCHEZ Adulto-M 27 1:05:40 INDIVIDUAL Malacuera
29 217 Hector SANTANA PEREZ Adulto-M 28 1:07:40 CLUB CORRETEADORES Madrid
30 236 Rafel GARCIA Adulto-M 29 1:12:39 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
31 221 Leonardo FERNANDEZ MORALES Adulto-M 30 1:12:44 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
32 284 Juan Aurelio GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Adulto-M 31 1:17:56 INDIVIDUAL Malacuera
33 222 Sergio RIZO ROJO Adulto-M 32 1:20:49 INDIVIDUAL Malacuera
34 280 Jose Maria GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ Adulto-M 33 1:21:33 INDIVIDUAL Malacuera
35 226 Angel MURILLO CLEMENTE Adulto-M 34 1:22:46 ROMANCOS RUNNERS Yebes Valdeluz
36 201 lvan AMETLLER GARVIA JVM 2 1:29:04 INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
37 291 Ricardo MARTINEZ DE LUCAS Adulto-M 35 1:36:11 INDIVIDUAL Brihuega
38 205 Marc AMETLLER GARVIA JVM 3 1:50:58 INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
39 259 Raul DIAZ GUTIERREZ Adulto-M 36 1:51:23 INDIVIDUAL Malacuera
40 239 Pedro GARVIA LEON Adulto-M 37 1:55:41 INDIVIDUAL Alcala De Henares
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